Summer 1 2010

Health and Safety Education

22963 HSE-244 EO1 First Aid/Cardio-Pilmonary ....

1431 HSE-336 11 Physiology of Exercise

20235 HSE-636 11 Adv Physiology of Exercise.

Physical Education/Recreation

20237 PER-10111 Concepts in Physical Education ..

22964 PER-101E1 Concepts in Physical Education

22670 PER-10211  Jogging
21880 PER-102 C01  Quick Fit Cardio
21889 PER-102 C02  Cardio Burn and Firm
22015 PER-102 C03  Pilates/Yoga

22016 PER-102 C04  Firm Fitness Ball
21907 PER-102 CO5  Water Aerabics
21909 PER-102 C06  Water Aerobics
21911 PER-102 CO7  Exercising for Fitness

21910 PER-102 C08  Water Aerobics



22536

22988

23055

22670

23056

22080

20245

20561

22714

22980

20709

21723

21340

22889

20328

20253

20254

22979

22983

PER-102 C09

PER-102 C11

PER-102 C13

PER-102 C14

PER-102 C15

PER-139 CO1

PER-17111

PER-179 11

PER-381 11

PER-445 C70

PER-445 C71

PER-450 13

PER-465 11

PER-475 11

PER-484 11

PER-492 11

PER-492 12

PER-492 C70

PER-492 C71

Exercising for Fitness

Indoor Group Cycling

Indoor Cycling

Jogging .MTWRF. 8
Indoor Group Cycling

Karate

Beginning Swimming

Skin and Scuba Diving
Health/Phy Ed for Elem School
Outdoor Educ in Recreation
Outdoor Educ in Recreation
Prin of Body Conditioning
Internship in Exercise Sci
Internship in Sports Mgt Info
Motor Development/Motor Lrng
Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr
Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr
Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr

Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr



22982

22981

22984

22905

21818

PER-535 C70

PER-545 C70

PER-545 C71

PER-601 11

PER-684 11

Recreation Seminar

Outdoor Educ in Recreation
Outdoor Educ in Recreation
Admin & Supv of Phy Educ

Meth in Curr & Prog of Phy Educ

*All Courses Offerings are Tentative



