## Summer 1 2010

## **Health and Safety Education**

22963 HSE-244 E01	First Aid/Cardio-Pilmonary
1431 HSE-336 11	Physiology of Exercise
20235 HSE-636 11	Adv Physiology of Exercise.

## **Physical Education/Recreation**

20237	PER-101 11	Concepts in Physical Education
22964	PER-101 E1	Concepts in Physical Education
22670	PER-102 11	Jogging
21880	PER-102 C01	Quick Fit Cardio .
21889	PER-102 C02	Cardio Burn and Firm
22015	PER-102 C03	Pilates/Yoga .
22016	PER-102 C04	Firm Fitness Ball
21907	PER-102 C05	Water Aerobics .
21909	PER-102 C06	Water Aerobics
21911	PER-102 C07	Exercising for Fitness
21910	PER-102 C08	Water Aerobics .

22536	PER-102 C09	Exercising for Fitness	
22988	PER-102 C11	Indoor Group Cycling .	
23055	PER-102 C13	Indoor Cycling	
22670	PER-102 C14	Jogging .MTWRF. 8	
23056	PER-102 C15	Indoor Group Cycling .	
22080	PER-139 C01	Karate	
20245	PER-171 11	Beginning Swimming .	
20561	PER-179 11	Skin and Scuba Diving	
22714	PER-381 11	Health/Phy Ed for Elem School	
22980	PER-445 C70	Outdoor Educ in Recreation	
20709	PER-445 C71	Outdoor Educ in Recreation	
21723	PER-450 13	Prin of Body Conditioning	
21340	PER-465 11	Internship in Exercise Sci	
22889	PER-475 11	Internship in Sports Mgt Info	
20328	PER-484 11	Motor Development/Motor Lrng	
20253	PER-492 11	Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr	
20254	PER-492 12	Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr	
22979	PER-492 C70	Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr	
22983	PER-492 C71	Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr	

22982	PER-535 C70	Recreation Seminar
22981	PER-545 C70	Outdoor Educ in Recreation
22984	PER-545 C71	Outdoor Educ in Recreation
22905	PER-601 11	Admin & Supv of Phy Educ
21818	PER-684 11	Meth in Curr & Prog of Phy Educ

<sup>\*</sup>All Courses Offerings are Tentative